
1 石  沢  一  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 8.24 3.41 4.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.601 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 0

3.30 3.41

Composition 1.00 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.581.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 0.75

4.83

2 迫  田  悠宇里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 5 7.29 3.04 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -2 -3 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

3.30 3.04

Composition 1.00 1.331.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 0.75

4.25
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3 佐  藤  叶  多

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 5.84 2.74 3.50 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 1Aq q 1.10 -0.29 0.81-2 -2 -3 -4 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

3.18 2.74

Composition 1.00 1.171.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 1.50 1.25 0.75 0.75

3.50

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 笠  嶋  謙  信

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 4 5.63 2.39 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 0 0

2.40 2.39

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.081.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

3.24

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Fクラス男子
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5 船  越  将  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 3 5.19 1.98 3.41 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 0 -2 -1

2 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2.40 1.98

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.50 0.75 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 0.75 1.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 0.75

3.41

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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